                                                        Z-LINKPC System Surgical Technique Guide ST-012, rev0   DCR-274
1
Z-LINKPC System
Surgical Technique Guide
                                                        Z-LINKPC System Surgical Technique Guide ST-012, rev0   DCR-274
2
Z-LINKPC System
Device Description: The Z-LINKPC System is a temporary, titanium alloy (Ti-6AL-4V ELI per ASTM F136), multiple component system comprised of a

hooks.
• Material:  Stainless steel
99-1029
Compressor:
• Fits 3.5mm rods
• Parallel compression instrument
• Material:  Stainless steel
99-1030
Distractor:
• Fits 3.5mm rods
• Material:  Stainless steel
                                                        Z-LINKPC System Surgical Technique Guide ST-012, rev0   DCR-274
27
Implants
PN Description
96-S020 3.5mm x 20mm Rod
96-S030 3.5mm x 30mm Rod
96-S040 3.5mm x 40mm Rod
96-S050 3.5mm x 50mm Rod
96-S060 3.5mm x 60mm Rod
96-S070 3.5mm x 70mm Rod
96-S080 3.5mm x 80mm Rod
96-S090 3.5mm x 90mm Rod
96-S100 3.5mm x 100mm Rod
96-S110 3.5mm x110mm Rod
96-S120 3.5mm x 120mm Rod
96-S150 3.5mm x 150mm Rod
96-S200 3.5mm x 200mm Rod
96-S240 3.5mm x 240mm Rod
96-T060 3.5/5.5mm x 60mm Transition Rod
96-T080 3.5/5.5mm x 80mm Transition Rod
96-T100 3.5/5.5mm x 100mm Transition Rod
96-T120 3.5/5.5mm x 120mm Transition Rod
96-T175 3.5/5.5mm x 175mm Transition Rod
96-T240 3.5/5.5mm x 240mm Transition Rod
96-T450 3.5/5.5mm x 450mm Transition Rod
96-C020 3.5mm x 20mm Curved Rod
96-C030 3.5mm x 30mm Curved Rod
96-C040 3.5mm x 40mm Curved Rod
96-C050 3.5mm x 50mm Curved Rod
96-C060 3.5mm x 60mm Curved Rod
96-C070 3.5mm x 70mm Curved Rod
96-C080 3.5mm x 80mm Curved Rod
96-C090 3.5mm x 90mm Curved Rod
96-C100 3.5mm x 100mm Curved Rod
96-C110 3.5mm x 110mm Curved Rod
96-C120 3.5mm x 120mm Curved Rod
94-1045-S 4.5mm Straight Hook
94-1060-S 6.0mm Straight Hook
94-1045-R 4.5mm Right Hook
94-1060-R 6.0mm Right Hook